©2021 CTS® Corporation.  Information/product(s) subject to change. No warranty that product(s) will meet the stated specifications for customer specific
applications or test equipment. For more information, or to request a quote, visit our website at www.ctscorp.com.
Rev. J_0221   Page 1 of 3
VFOV504
OCXO – Ultra Low Power
Features
 30MHz to 150MHz frequency range
 Fast warm-up

reduce OCXO size, power consumption and warm-up time.  Applications for this product include PLL reference for
telecom systems, Portable equipment, Instrumentation/Test and Measurement, and Microwave communications.
Ordering Information – Table 1
Model
Stability Temp
Range
Supply
Voltage Aging
Voltage
Control
(EFC)
Output
Sinewave
Output
Level
 Frequency
VFOV504 - U B E B N H  - 50MHz
Code Specification
A 0 to 50°C
B 0 to 70°C
C -10 to 60°C
D -20 to 70°C
E -30 to 70°C
G -40 to 85°C
Code Specification
D 5V ± 5%
E 3.3V ± 5%
Code Specification
R ±1x10
-7
T ±5x10
-8
U ±2x10
-8
Code Per
day
Per
year
A 5ppb 0.5ppm
F 3ppb 0.3ppm
B 2ppb 0.2ppm
Part Number Examples:
VFOV504-TDEBNS-50MHz
or
VFOV504-TDEBNS8-50MHz
or
VFOV504-TDEBNS82-50MHz
Code Spec.
V EFC
N No EFC
Consult factory to specify